
s.4 G usa n i a w c es.,s u, ,a s - -

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 j 2
0im7m W6 pr.r,,4 .n,r

.i i s t i c r eu oa n . $a uv a.n o v eunt .Ast sa u u o.T e. i ,w,.< ,u mana a n non no.
RFPA-PCI 83409 dtd JP/?4/ m

- --

F W en (11) j l '/a i -- - m, w.,s us, o c.a,7 a,c,r,,..;.w w root .
*

m
u ...ou,,- un

U 5, Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts & Property fianagenent
Washington , D.C. 205 %

m jan ~uu eu o, 3om iia oun no
r ,oo . ~ o n o o i s s o, < o,= t o n , w. . . ,,,, ,. w . ,o u,< ..mc m,, ,.

n

New Jersey Bureau of Radiation Protection
. . _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _

380 Scotch Road . _ _" " " ^ " " ' * " " " ' "
1renton NJ 05628

ion..n,o..cu no~ o,cosna.c w notu
no

X NRC-28-83-009
$ 0t'. on1 t o 15s i: !!I.M I)$

_ _ . _ . _ _ . _ . _ _ . . . _ .

J_r ^ciut Y cooi Q1101/83. . ~ . . - _ _ . . _ . . _ _ . . ,

coot
__

1) I tilS 111 M ON( Y Af'i'lIl S 10 AME NI) MEN IS Of SOL ICil AT IONS
_

__

1he have and daic $. c f.(C Int reo ipt of Ohces is c a teno.0, a notci
T he at.ow nomt..m1 gohc.w.on .5,,menant e$ go f or th .n itc<n 14

, . , - r as encomied. tiv one of the* f olio <ririg iteiho,.f s
Of ti r s n.u.i et nontcar eis cost of ins a"entt<eir , orior to t*ie hour and oaic unrc.r.ut in the sanc<i, sit (in o $ (N$ ,3f f tpfh-|f16('H j DO (d( b cDPV Of litf D!! ff

b d Mi#ciUF h eDt) . , . ., ( ODet'l O| j!44.' if fill.' f Rj 'f tO fil . (()) (f [ dr. k hOng|pr hjec'f[; f eg pg[7| D I DG-

sot m.n.-a os kl Oy var m t na w iciva n wmcti .ndo sci a ,cfe<enn to eit son < <uom anc anienoneni numt. ts f At t UHE Of YOUR AC KNOWLe,4(NT T O OL fil Cl ivf D AT T ui PL ACf Di r.iGN ATf D f 04 Tui lif Ct !? f Of 01 f 145 0H104 TO Ytif HOUR AND OAlf Li'l Cif l[D MAY h[!.Ut
h!YED'DiNf!'NJIMfM b a d #

i

p r..h. ' timi n C sm S t han s rw tw' twc in leby am e-
s n,e of eng ooiertwienem y% oce...e ni chany a i oHerand o remo et W to the tv turw, hout Imd dre U=t,f m3IN It(. LLC 180N Of Y DW Of 6 L h H to onut c, refocnre to she soNeo,inan nod t%s co *cm i nia n t

.

Je tirt . gu m.de # a #. vt. anie lon>#

a u c c e v ~ m. o u, o .o ~ .o o ,, n n o s o n i n , u , ., ,. ..u ,
APPN No.. 3H020R R 1 OBl 1GATL_.]H .4 50. 00_

B&R NO.. 120- 19- 14 -02- UHuo n8. 8354-1
l e tt'; li , M AITl ![ S ONL Y T O MODIF iC Al lON ,0! CONI D AC T S/OnDi hS.

.

li' MOD il[S T itE CON T R AC1/JnDI f; f 0 AS iM '- |:fWI D ;N li f M 14
i

v

to ,3r s h . tw <ene5"4 r * * n wa ' *.f I 6 ' H e ' 6 ' i o i t 6 e.' i s. A n t ta noi i r. i n t ( o s
,, p m , e u. e. o,. ; i t, n ,. , e,, . g o o c o n s o n o t

_

' .o . .

: oo n , , n ., i t .
_

,
_ _

i

1**t A lW r N P,1 *4 411 v d C ' < / N C. I f. I nd 6 a t ,) a<> i v e m; * s '' t c / 4.
Hi D LON i .t v.L f n>4(){ n is opin s s f (, I r v u t i ; I C t

w*Pf 4N" s.1 f es Ut 6 w h' . i ' $ bl. I I o H I t e Ild l * l Id $ 4. Po h 5U Af d l T O f et!
.6 U 16 tO H ? Y 00 6 A H 41. j p 4 0 )D.'ni andvi h. .'i.:

w ..nsoe.u n~ .t.w,,u(,u,.iision nio,sio eu.au n s i t o n o n v. ,n,i s o..

I _~ _ .
. . _ _

. . _ . _ .

_ 1. _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _
<u. -,.. - v. . .- o uu,w o n s a c. ino,,n >

_ ._.
.

_ _ _ . . _ _ . . . . _ _ . ._. ., _
_

._
. _ . . .

.._

$

t

E. tMroni e,u n com,a;io, Me, not, O .s ,muneo in 3,p in,s cauniem y,a ,aurn _ ._ wres to o,e ,sso.ng on,cc
o . o t s c ,u e n o n o, a mpuTw o o u c n no ~ ,o.,,,o u , ve r ,, n m,, ,,,, a , ,,,, ,,m a ,., ,,w a,,,,o., u o,,..n . a.,, o ,,,,,,,, s,,,, i,.o. + ,Accordingly, the following change
The purpcse of this modification is to prov,ide CY-1991 funds.
is hereby made:

Sea page 2

.

,,~. once,o ,,a ,n i ,n io.n
r , i o .,, , , o w , u o., , o , ,, , o m. .. , , , ,,, , ,u o ,,, n , m , n o. , c, a . . , , ,,, no ." , u , ,,,, o .'

.r ,o,a C(.lN I elhC 16 N G 0 6 f C L 61 (7 3)i, p e p o n g)
,,m...m..,

no 16A.NAMi'AN{} 111Lt of
! $ A , N A %* L A t4o li f ([ (it S t(, N i e t , f s p, or preaf f

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
| n u. onn su. m
i iwTaim.rm.m r;w,- q m onu3L.,aounum isinnsy a.u n , < a

dts t _

01/3/91
'

..ai ' ' "g'

'

|
. . . . . <.

t

4- . - - - .
. o wo i t .

: o. gol,"n',t m, .

93o[o70049 910104
"*''

i
CONTR PDRPDR

NRC-28-83-609!
,_ - - . . . - - _ _ , _



. . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ . -

l
4

.-
,

NRC-28-83-609
Modification No. Il
Page 2 of 2

i

)
i

1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENI, Paragraph A. ,
C %1dera.t.tpn, Paragraph 3. , is revised to read as follows:A

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 ef fort is $51,450.00.'

The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $51,450.00, from $316,575.00 to $368,025.00."

2. Attachment A, Section II, General _ Requirements, Paragraph D. , is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted
in lieu thereof:

B. Programs will be undertalen at the following sites and the rate of
payment to the State will be as follows:

" Calendar Year
CY 1991 Site LM TLD

CY-1991 Oyster Creek Nuclera Generating $16,000.00 $2,300.00
Station

CY-1991 Salem Nuclear Generating Station $16,000.00 $1,150.00
(SNGS) ($programj

CV-1991 E. R. Squibb Radiopharmaceutic'1 $16,000.00 ------

t

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

: q
)

|

l

$
;

|

!

i

i


